
Melvin Municipal Building
300 W. Washington Street

Greensboro, NC 27401
City of Greensboro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 17-0308 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:4/21/2017 City Council Special Meeting

On agenda: Final action:4/25/2017 4/25/2017

Title: Resolution Authorizing City Staff to Execute a Contract with Skanska Rentenbach, A Joint Venture, to
Construct Phase 1 of the Steven B. Tanger Performing Arts Center for the Guaranteed Maximum
Price not to exceed $2,501,729.15

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 17-0308 RES Shanska.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptCity Council Special Meeting4/25/2017 1 Pass

City of Greensboro Printed on 5/12/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

